



Ergebnis

28. IMG Kart Race

1. Qualifying

gestartet : 18 gewertet : 18

Startzeit : 16.09. 09:42:30

| Pl. | St# | Name | Laps | Gesamtzeit | Fast Lap | in Lap | Abstand | Differenz |
|-----|-----|----------------------------|------|------------|----------|--------|---------|-----------|
| 1 | 12 | Trachten Wichtelstube | 1 | 1:04,095 | 49,435 | 1 | | |
| 2 | 10 | Walhalla Racing | 1 | 1:16,804 | 49,838 | 1 | 0,403 | 0,403 |
| 3 | 4 | Redl Bau Hyper Racing | 1 | 1:13,790 | 49,910 | 1 | 0,072 | 0,475 |
| 4 | 13 | Kartcom 1 | 1 | 1:05,230 | 49,966 | 1 | 0,056 | 0,531 |
| 5 | 14 | UCS - United Cargo Service | 1 | 52,700 | 50,088 | 1 | 0,122 | 0,653 |
| 6 | 6 | Kartcom 2 | 1 | 1:02,807 | 50,164 | 1 | 0,076 | 0,729 |
| 7 | 17 | Piesslinger Racing | 1 | 1:07,242 | 50,236 | 1 | 0,072 | 0,801 |
| 8 | 9 | Metaplan | 1 | 1:00,125 | 50,867 | 1 | 0,631 | 1,432 |
| 9 | 15 | Redl Bau Racing Team 1 | 1 | 1:11,988 | 50,923 | 1 | 0,056 | 1,488 |
| 10 | 7 | Drexler Automotive | 1 | 1:19,220 | 51,112 | 1 | 0,189 | 1,677 |
| 11 | 16 | Screenroof 1 | 1 | 1:01,113 | 51,173 | 1 | 0,061 | 1,738 |
| 12 | 18 | BCR Racing Team | 1 | 1:02,433 | 51,471 | 1 | 0,298 | 2,036 |
| 13 | 2 | HGI Elektrotechnik | 1 | 55,822 | 51,521 | 1 | 0,050 | 2,086 |
| 14 | 11 | Molto Luce | 1 | 57,460 | 51,995 | 1 | 0,474 | 2,560 |
| 15 | 8 | Fast Racer 1 | 1 | 1:24,772 | 52,378 | 1 | 0,383 | 2,943 |
| 16 | 5 | Heller Metalltechnik | 1 | 1:26,315 | 52,554 | 1 | 0,176 | 3,119 |
| 17 | 3 | Heinle Elektroanlagen GmbH | 1 | 1:23,000 | 53,619 | 1 | 1,065 | 4,184 |
| 18 | 1 | Autohaus Fuchs | 1 | 1:25,035 | 54,344 | 1 | 0,725 | 4,909 |

Rundenzeiten

| Fahrer: | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 |
|------------|----------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|---------------|--------------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | Autohaus Fuchs | HGI Elektrotech.. | Heinle Elektroan.. | Redl Bau Hyper .. | Heller Metalltec.. | Kartcom 2 | Drexler Automoti.. | Fast Racer 1 | Metaplan | Walhalla Racing | Molto Luce | Trachten Wichte.. | Kartcom 1 |
| schnellste | 54,344 | 51,521 | 53,619 | 49,910 | 52,554 | 50,164 | 51,112 | 52,378 | 50,867 | 49,838 | 51,995 | 49,435 | 49,966 |
| in/von Rn. | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 |
| Median | 54,344 | 51,521 | 53,619 | 49,910 | 52,554 | 50,164 | 51,112 | 52,378 | 50,867 | 49,838 | 51,995 | 49,435 | 49,966 |
| Mittelwert | 54,344 | 51,521 | 53,619 | 49,910 | 52,554 | 50,164 | 51,112 | 52,378 | 50,867 | 49,838 | 51,995 | 49,435 | 49,966 |
| Runde 1 | 54,344 | 51,521 | 53,619 | 49,910 | 52,554 | 50,164 | 51,112 | 52,378 | 50,867 | 49,838 | 51,995 | 49,435 | 49,966 |

| Fahrer: | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 |
|------------|------------------|------------------|---------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | UCS - United C.. | Redl Bau Racin.. | Screenroof 1 | Piesslinger Raci.. | BCR Racing Tea.. |
| schnellste | 50,088 | 50,923 | 51,173 | 50,236 | 51,471 |
| in/von Rn. | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 | 1 / 1 |
| Median | 50,088 | 50,923 | 51,173 | 50,236 | 51,471 |
| Mittelwert | 50,088 | 50,923 | 51,173 | 50,236 | 51,471 |
| Runde 1 | 50,088 | 50,923 | 51,173 | 50,236 | 51,471 |